
# first name last name  affiliation country email phone
1 Michael P.  Abramson US Department of Defense  USA  mabramso@restarea.ncsc.mil  410-854-6454
2 Onur  Aciicmez Samsung Electronics  USA  onur.aciicmez@gmail.com  
3 Omar  Belhachemi Renesas Technology Europe  United Kingdom  omar.belhachemi@renesas.com  01628 585100
4 Guido Marco  Bertoni ST Microelectronics  Italy  guido.bertoni@st.com  +39 02 23993476
5 Jean-Luc  Beuchat University of Tsukuba  Japan  beuchat@risk.tsukuba.ac.jp  +81 (0)29 853 5586
6 Markus  Bockes Giesecke & Devrient GmbH  Germany  markus.bockes@gi-de.com  
7 Arnaud  Boscher Spansion  France  arnaud.boscher@spansion.com  +33 1 70 16 99 85
8 Luca  Breveglieri Politecnico di Milano  Italy  luca.breveglieri@polimi.it +39 02 2399 3653
9 Christophe  Clavier Gemalto  France  christophe.clavier@gemalto.com  
10 Jean-Christophe  Courrège Thales Security Systems  France  Jean-Christophe.courrege@cnes.fr  +33 561 28 17 87
11 Cédric  Cueille Ministère de la défense  France  c.cueille@yahoo.fr  
12 Jean-François  Dhem Atos Worldline (Banksys)  Belgium  jf.dhem@freesurf.fr  +32 2727 6484
13 Boris  Dolgunov SanDisk  Israel  boris.dolgunov@sandisk.com  +972-549222206
14 Hermann  Drexler Giesecke & Devrient  Germany  hermann.drexler@gi-de.com  
15 Milos  Dvorak NBU  Czech Republic  m.dvorak@nbu.cz 4,20257E+11
16 Hans  Eklund Complex Computing  Switzerland  morgan.ch@datazug.ch  041 41 720 46 86
17 Takashi  Endo Hitachi Ltd  Japan  takashi.endo.qf@hitachi.com  +81-42-323-1111
18 Wieland  Fischer Infineon Technologies  Germany  wieland.fischer@infineon.com  +49-89-234-83935
19 Berndt  Gammel Infineon Technologies AG  Germany  berndt.gammel@infineon.com  +49 89 234 28683
20 Benedikt  Gierlichs K.U. Leuven - COSIC  Belgium  benedikt.gierlichs@esat.kuleuven.be  
21 Christophe  Giraud Oberthur CS/Univ. de Versailles  France  c.giraud@oberthurcs.com  +33-5-57-02-10-83
22 Burkhard  Grimm T-Systems  Germany  burkhard.grimm@t-systems.com  +49-228-9841-568
23 Sylvain  Guilley GET/ENST  France  sylvain.guilley@enst.fr  +33 1 45 81 83 33
24 Arash  Hariri University of Western Ontario  Canada  ahariri@uwo.ca  
25 Toru  Ito Information-Technology Promotion  Japan  to-itou@ipa.go.jp  +81-3-5978-7508
26 Vit  Jirman Ministry of Defense  Czech Republic  Karel.Dolnik@post.cz  +420 220 510 941
27 Phua Boon Chao  Jonathan DSO National Laboratories  Singapore  jon_phua@yahoo.com  65 67727250
28 Chong Hee  Kim UCL Crypto Group  Belgium  chong-hee.kim@uclouvain.be  +32 (0) 10 47 81 41
29 Marcel  Kleja National Security Authority  Slovak Republic  kleja@nbusr.sk  
30 Tomas  KONIR Ministry of Defense  Czech Republic  Karel.Dolnik@post.cz  +420 220 510 941
31 Israel  Koren University of Massachusetts  USA  koren@ecs.umass.edu  
32 Jan  Krhovjak Masaryk University  Czech Republic  xkrhovj@fi.muni.cz  
33 Vincent  Labie FranceTelecom  France  vincent.labie@orange-ftgroup.com 155487140
34 David  Leporini Viaccess  France  David.Leporini@viaccess.com  +33 1 44 45 64 08
35 Randall  Lim Centre For Strategic Infocomm Tech.  Singapore  randall.lim@gmail.com  +65 64126752
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36 Paolo  Maistri TIMA Laboratory  France  paolo.maistri@imag.fr  
37 Stefan  Mangard Infineon Technologies AG  Germany  stefan.mangard@infineon.com  
38 Sylvain  Mariotti Ministère de la defense  France  c.cueille@yahoo.fr  
39 Walter  Mergler Brightsight BV  Netherlands
40 Niel  Michael Inside contactless  France  mniels@insidefr.com  33(0)661912827
41 Karine  Mira Serma Technologies ITSEF  France  k.mira@serma.com 557260951
42 Mehran  Mozaffari Kermani University of Western Ontario  Canada  mmozaff@uwo.ca  519 434 2567
43 Yuichiro  Nariyoshi Renesas Technology Corp.  Japan  nariyoshi.yuichiro@renesas.com  +81-42-312-6930
44 Derouet  Odile Samsung Electronics  Korea  odile.derouet@samsung.com  82-31-209-8707
45 Widad  Oumaar Renesas Technology Europe  United Kingdom  widad.oumaar@renesas.com  01628 585100
46 Erdinc  Ozturk Worcester Polytechnic Institute  USA  erdinc@wpi.edu  1-508-340-8941
47 Florian  Praden Ecole Normale Supérieure & Ingénico  France  florian.praden@ingenico.com 33650996889
48 Emmanuel  Prouff Oberthur Card Systems  France  e.prouff@oberthurcs.com  +33 (0)6 14 10 76 35
49 Matthieu  Rivain Oberthur CS/Univ. of Luxembourg  France  matthieu.rivain@gmail.com  
50 Bruno  Robisson CEA Grenoble  France  virginie.pochat@cea.fr  04.42.12.68.80
51 Peter  Rombouts NXP Semiconductors Belgium  Belgium  peter.rombouts@nxp.com  +32 16 390 890
52 Jan Rune  Rühaak NXP Semiconductors  Germany  jan.rune.ruehaak@nxp.com  +49 40 5613 5095
53 Akashi  Satoh AIST  Japan  akashi.satoh@aist.go.jp  
54 Jörn-Marc  Schmidt TU Graz  Austria  Joern-Marc.Schmidt@iaik.tugraz.at  
55 Thomas  Schmidt NXP Semiconductors  Germany  Thomas.Schmidt_2@nxp.com 4,94056E+11
56 Torsten  Schütze Robert Bosch Gmbh, Germany  Germany  torsten.schuetze@de.bosch.com  0711/811-8083
57 Jean-Pierre  Seifert Samsung  USA  jeanpierreseifert@yahoo.com 4083065560
58 Hermann  Seuschek Siemens AG  Germany  hermann.seuschek@siemens.com  +49-89-636-49620
59 Anna  Shnaiderman NDS Technologies Ltd.  Israel  ashnaiderman@nds.com  972 2 589 4761
60 Richard  Stern L-3 Communications  USA  richard.stern@l-3com.com  917-499-5475
61 Junko  Takahashi NTT  Japan  takahashi.junko@lab.ntt.co.jp  +81 422 59 3489
62 Hugues  Thiebeauld Oberthur Card Systems  France  h.thiebeauld@oberthurcs.com  
63 Byron Richard  Thomas SiVenture (NDS)  United Kingdom  byron.thomas@siventure.com  +44 (0) 1628 651309
64 Wolfgang  Tobergte NXP Semiconductors  Germany  wolfgang.tobergte@nxp.com  +49 (0) 40 5613 2741
65 Elena  Trichina Spansion International Inc.  Germany  elena.trichina@spansion.com  +49-89-12477093
66 Michael  Tunstall University College Cork  Ireland  miket@rennes.ucc.ie  
67 Masashi  Une Bank of Japan  Japan  une@imes.boj.or.jp  81-3-3277-2336
68 Sébastien  Valette CEACI - Thales Security Systems  France  sebastien.valette@cnes.fr  
69 Guntram  Wicke T-Systems GEI GmbH  Germany  guntram.wicke@t-systems.com 4,9229E+11
70 Adam  Woodbury MITRE  USA  awoodbury@mitre.org  781-271-3062
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